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Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championship

2-8 July 2007 Almaty
Women's Sabre Junior

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)
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name

LEE

AU
DYOKOKINA
GIM

KIM

KWON
BEKTYRGANOVA
ZHIVITSA
LAU

FONG
TAKAHASHI
KARASAWA
KUDOMI
NGUYEN

LAU
MOGYTOVA
GHORBANI
SEMETAEVA
DJAKIPOVA
MOHAMMADI

MOHAMMADI KOMACHA

GORDIENKO

5 July 2007
first name country
Eun Sil KOR
Sin YinG HKG
Kristina KAZ
CHEONG UN KOR
Sun Hee KOR
Ji Hye KOR
Aliya KAZ
Yulia KAZ
Hei Man HKG
Yi Tak HKG
Satomi JPN
Chinatsu JPN
Natsuki JPN
Thi Thanh Loan VIE
Hiu Wan HKG
Natasha KAZ
Sheller IRI
Jaina KGzZ
Asel KGZ
Shahrzad IRI
Khatereh IRI
Tatiana KGzZ

victory/match

1,000
1,000
1,000
0,800
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,200
0,000
0,000
0,000
exclusionl
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20
20
20
22
18
18
16
20
19
17
16
13
20
17
13
10
12
15
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
exclusion



